## P04000118737

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	Office Use On	

Articlas of Covartian with NC



N8/26/04--01040--013 \*\*35.00



T BROWN SEP - 2 2004

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Spa Blue Inc.	
		(Name of Corporation)

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000118737

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kevin Rubel (Name of Person)

Form-A-Corp LLC (Name of Firm/Company)

100 Village Square Crossing, Suite 103 (Address)

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410-4531 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Kevin Rubel
 at ( 561 ) 207-6230

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**2** \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

		E.	
	ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	FIL 04 AUG 26 TALLAHASSEE	E
	for	TALLATTARY	¶M
	Spa Blue Inc.		$[s_{j}]$
	Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State		-0,
	P04000118737 Document Number (3 known)	·-· · · · ·	
These Articles of Con	sions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statu rection within 30 days of the file date of the documen rection correct Articles of Incorporation (Document Type)	ites, this corporation files int being corrected.	
filed with the Departn	nent of State on August 16, 2004 (File Date of Document)		
Specify the inaccuracy	ry, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Article I: Spa Blue Inc	c	<u></u>	-
		··· ,	-
	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		_
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
	, =		
Correct the inaccuracy	y, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Article I: Spa Blu Inc.	·		
			-
		/	
w			
	(Signature of a directive, president by other officer - it directors or officers ha not been selected, b) at moorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, truste other court appointed fiducary, by that fiducary.	ave c, or	-
	enter et al espiration indexaga es ant indexaga,		
Krit	sta Dumbleton	President	

Filing Fee: \$35.00